VENDOR

101 THERAPY STAFFING INC
BMR HEALTH SERVICES INC
BMR HEALTH SERVICES INC
GOODFELLOW OCCUPATIONAL
GOODFELLOW THERAPY

LOS ALTOS SCHOOL DIST
Pediatric Therapy Service

RO HEALTH INC

THE STEPPING STONES GROUP
THERAPEUTIC LEARNING
THERAPY TRAVELERS LLC

Contracted Services instead of Teacher Salaries

SUMMER SCHOOL TEACHERS

SUMMER SCHOOL PT, OT, SLP, SLP

OCUPATIONAL THERAPIST, PHYSICAL THERAPIST
OCUPATIONAL THERAPIST

OCUPATIONAL THERAPIST

TEACHER MOU W/ LOS ALTOS FOR DEAF& HARD HEARING
SpEd Teacher, Speech Language Pathologist

Registered Behavior Techs, Licensed Vocational Nurses
SpEd Teacher, Speech Language Pathologist

Clinical Supervision Behavioral, Intervention Services aides
Speech Language Pathalogist

Amount
29,268.56
17,446.00

689,582.75
28,800.00
262,475.00
57,170.66
603,319.14
562,528.93
61,449.20
21,925.41
79,800.00

2,413,765.65




