VENDOR	Contracted Services instead of Teacher Salaries	Amount
101 THERAPY STAFFING INC	SUMMER SCHOOL TEACHERS	29,268.56
BMR HEALTH SERVICES INC	SUMMER SCHOOL PT, OT, SLP, SLP	17,446.00
BMR HEALTH SERVICES INC	OCUPATIONAL THERAPIST, PHYSICAL THERAPIST	689,582.75
GOODFELLOW OCCUPATIONAL	OCUPATIONAL THERAPIST	28,800.00
GOODFELLOW THERAPY	OCUPATIONAL THERAPIST	262,475.00
LOS ALTOS SCHOOL DIST	TEACHER MOU W/ LOS ALTOS FOR DEAF& HARD HEARING	57,170.66
Pediatric Therapy Service	SpEd Teacher, Speech Language Pathologist	603,319.14
RO HEALTH INC	Registered Behavior Techs, Licensed Vocational Nurses	562,528.93
THE STEPPING STONES GROUP	SpEd Teacher, Speech Language Pathologist	61,449.20
THERAPEUTIC LEARNING	Clinical Supervision Behavioral, Intervention Services aides	21,925.41
THERAPY TRAVELERS LLC	Speech Language Pathalogist	79,800.00
		2,413,765.65